
FELIPE VELASQUEZ CANO 9515263052
19.25 kW 20 de Marzo de 2024

GDMTO 679220253093

2,293 kW/h $ 4,271

35 2,268 kW/h $538

87.41 % MES $ 3,733

$51,255.12 MXN $6,455.04 MXN $44,800.08 MXN

550 W 35 98 m 2



Propuesta 1 20 de Marzo de 2024 4 de Abril de 2024

20240026

FELIPE VELASQUEZ CANO  
9515263052

35 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (USD) $ 0.00

+529515699385 www.energizate.com.mx alanrenesb@gmail.com



1 $ 51,255.12 $ 6,455.04 $ 0.00 $ 2,659.55 $ 2,659.55 $ 2,659.55

2 $ 52,792.77 $ 6,648.69 $ 0.00 $ 46,144.08 $ 46,144.08 $ 48,803.63

3 $ 54,376.56 $ 6,848.15 $ 0.00 $ 47,528.40 $ 47,528.40 $ 96,332.03

4 $ 56,007.85 $ 7,053.60 $ 0.00 $ 48,954.26 $ 48,954.26 $ 145,286.29

5 $ 57,688.09 $ 7,265.20 $ 0.00 $ 50,422.88 $ 50,422.88 $ 195,709.18

6 $ 59,418.73 $ 7,483.16 $ 0.00 $ 51,935.57 $ 51,935.57 $ 247,644.75

7 $ 61,201.29 $ 7,707.66 $ 0.00 $ 53,493.64 $ 53,493.64 $ 301,138.39

8 $ 63,037.33 $ 7,938.88 $ 0.00 $ 55,098.45 $ 55,098.45 $ 356,236.83

9 $ 64,928.45 $ 8,177.05 $ 0.00 $ 56,751.40 $ 56,751.40 $ 412,988.23

10 $ 66,876.31 $ 8,422.36 $ 0.00 $ 58,453.94 $ 58,453.94 $ 471,442.18

11 $ 68,882.60 $ 8,675.03 $ 0.00 $ 60,207.56 $ 60,207.56 $ 531,649.74

12 $ 70,949.07 $ 8,935.29 $ 0.00 $ 62,013.79 $ 62,013.79 $ 593,663.53

13 $ 73,077.55 $ 9,203.34 $ 0.00 $ 63,874.20 $ 63,874.20 $ 657,537.73

14 $ 75,269.87 $ 9,479.44 $ 0.00 $ 65,790.43 $ 65,790.43 $ 723,328.16

15 $ 77,527.97 $ 9,763.83 $ 0.00 $ 67,764.14 $ 67,764.14 $ 791,092.30

16 $ 79,853.81 $ 10,056.74 $ 0.00 $ 69,797.06 $ 69,797.06 $ 860,889.36

17 $ 82,249.42 $ 10,358.44 $ 0.00 $ 71,890.98 $ 71,890.98 $ 932,780.34

18 $ 84,716.90 $ 10,669.20 $ 0.00 $ 74,047.71 $ 74,047.71 $ 1,006,828.05

19 $ 87,258.41 $ 10,989.27 $ 0.00 $ 76,269.14 $ 76,269.14 $ 1,083,097.18

20 $ 89,876.16 $ 11,318.95 $ 0.00 $ 78,557.21 $ 78,557.21 $ 1,161,654.39

21 $ 92,572.45 $ 11,658.52 $ 0.00 $ 80,913.93 $ 80,913.93 $ 1,242,568.32

22 $ 95,349.62 $ 12,008.28 $ 0.00 $ 83,341.35 $ 83,341.35 $ 1,325,909.67

23 $ 98,210.11 $ 12,368.52 $ 0.00 $ 85,841.59 $ 85,841.59 $ 1,411,751.25

24 $ 101,156.41 $ 12,739.58 $ 0.00 $ 88,416.83 $ 88,416.83 $ 1,500,168.09

25 $ 104,191.11 $ 13,121.77 $ 0.00 $ 91,069.34 $ 91,069.34 $ 1,591,237.43

Calzada Heroes de Chapultepec 405


